
S T A R T E R S
DIP & DIP & DIP..........................
pimento cheese, guacamole, salsa, 
tortilla chips VG

SOUTHERN CORNBREAD MUFFINS..........
jalapeno, sweet corn, whipped butter VG

CRISPY TUNA AVOCADO ROLL*...........
tempura battered, yuzu ponzu sauce, 
eel sauce, wasabi glaze

GRILLED CHICKEN NACHOS................
refried beans, cheddar-jack, jalapeno, 
sour cream, salsa fresca 

CALIFORNIA-STYLE DEVILED EGGS.....
avocado, smoked bacon, tomato, radish GF�

GRILLED WINGS.............................
habanero rubbed, danish blue cheese, 
celery & carrot sticks GF�

MEATBALLS & POLENTA....................
grana padano, marinara, basil oil

OUR FAMOUS POT ROAST NACHOS........
cheddar-jack, jalapeno, sour cream, 
tomato, scallion 
SMALL 1600     LARGE 2000

1450

1550

1450

CHOICE

1450

850

1550

1550

S O U P S                                
89 CAESAR SALAD......................................
romaine, parmigiano-reggiano, cornbread croutons

HOUSE SALAD............................................
romaine, iceberg, cheddar, carrot, tomato, onion, 
cucumber, cornbread croutons, choice of dressing VG
1000 ISLAND  •  BLUE CHEESE  •  CITRUS VINAIGRETTE  • FRENCH
GREEN GODDESS•  ITALIAN •  RANCH  •  RED WINE VINAIGRETTE

SOUP OF THE DAY.....................................
CUP 450     BOWL 750

TURKEY CHILI.........................................
sour cream, cheddar-jack                             
CUP 450     BOWL 750 

750

750

E N T R E E  S A L A D S                     
SONOMA CHICKEN SALAD..............................
grilled chicken breast, mixed greens, avocado, 
corn, toasted almond, date, bacon, tomato,
blue cheese crumbles, cornbread croutons,                        
green goddess dressing

HARVEST SALMON SALAD*.............................
grilled salmon, organic kale, romaine,                      
butternut squash, dried cranberry,                          
red quinoa, crumbled goat cheese,                    
toasted almond, diced granny smith apple, 
citrus vinaigrette GF���

•�•�•�•�•�•�•�•�•�•�•�•�•�•�•�•�•�•�•�•�•�•�•�•�•�•�•�•�•�•�•�•�•�

POKE BOWL*.............................................
spicy soy, cilantro miso, carrot, avocado, 
cucumber, edamame, radish, sesame seed, organic rice 
AHI TUNA 2350     SALMON 2350     COMBINATION 2350

SANTA FE BLACKENED CHICKEN PROTEIN BOWL..
organic rice, organic kale, romaine, avocado, 
pico de gallo, corn & black bean salsa, 
cheddar-jack, chipotle mayo GF

BANG BANG SHRIMP PROTEIN BOWL.................
organic rice, organic kale, romaine, poblano, 
pineapple, cheddar-jack, tomatillo salsa, 
red quinoa-edamame-corn-black bean salsa,
ranchero sauce, avocado greek yogurt GF      

1850

2450

CHOICE

1950

1950

H A N D H E L D S  C H O I C E :  F R I E S ,  JA L A P E N O  S L AW  O R  M I X E D  G R E E N S

89 BURGER*...........................
cheddar, mustard, mayo, 
onion, pickle, lettuce, 
tomato, split-top bun

SMASH BURGER*......................
american, dijonnaise, 
caramelized onion,  
shredded lettuce, split-top bun

THE PATTY MELT*...................
american, caramelized onion, 
seeded rye

DELI-STYLE CORNED BEEF.........
swiss, 1000 island on the side, 
seeded rye  *limited availability*

BLACKENED CHICKEN WRAP.........
cheddar-jack, lettuce, tomato, 
bacon, mayo, avocado, 
whole wheat tortilla

SPICY FRIED CHICKEN.............
pickle, jalapeno slaw, 
ranch dressing, split-top bun

CHEESESTEAK.........................
white american, onion, 
mushroom, bell pepper, 
side giardiniera, amoroso roll

MEATBALL SANDWICH................
marinara, mozzarella, 
parmigiano-reggiano, 
side giardiniera, amoroso roll

SHAREABLE SIDES1750

1650

1750

2350

1650

1650

1850

1850

FRENCH FRIES.........

OVEN BREAD............

ASPARAGUS.............

ONION RINGS..........

JALAPENO SLAW.......

MAC N’ CHEESE........
brie, cheddar,
parmesan, swiss

650

450

950

950

550

950

H O U S E  S P E C I A LT I E S
FRESH COD TACOS......................................
chipotle mayo, sour cream, jalapeno slaw, 
white corn tortilla, organic rice & black beans GF

FAROE ISLAND SALMON*..............................
dill beurre blanc, roasted tomato, organic rice, 
asparagus GF

PARMESAN CRUSTED COD..............................
organic rice, asparagus, tropical fruit relish,                      
mango lemon butter�

CHICKEN PARMESAN....................................                                                 
mozzarella, parmigiano-reggiano, linguine, 
tomato basil sauce

CHICKEN MARSALA......................................
marsala, mushrooms, roasted potatoes, broccoli

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS...........................
french fries, bbq sauce & honey dijon for dipping                   

RANCHERO CHICKEN ENCHILADAS....................
cheddar-jack, pico de gallo, sour cream, 
ranchero sauce, organic rice & black beans GF

1850

2250

2250

1850

1750

2450

2450

HOUSE RULES
($3) SPLIT PLATE FEE
(GF) GLUTEN FRIENDLY 
(VG) VEGETARIAN

ALLERGIES
PLEASE COMMUNICATE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES 
TO OUR STAFF WHEN PLACING YOUR ORDER FOOD PEOPLE LOVE

We add a  3% Restaurant  Fee to  a l l  checks.   This  fee  helps  us  o�set  
increased operat ional  costs.   I t  can be removed upon request .
*The DuPage County Health Department advises that eating raw or undercooked meat, poultry, 
eggs or seafood poses a health risk to everyone, especially the elderly, young children under age 
four, pregnant women, and other highly susceptible individuals with compromised immune systems.  
Thorough cooking of such animal foods reduces the risk of illness.

DESSERTS
TRADITIONAL 
TIRAMISU

APPLE 
CROSTATA

CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIE SKILLET

KEY LIME 
PIE

COCONUT CREAM
PIE

ICE CREAM 
SUNDAE

PASTA
RIGATONI VODKA...................................
mascarpone, parmigiano-reggiano VG  

ADD CHICKEN 400  ADD SHRIMP 400

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO.................................
creamy alfredo sauce, broccoli florets VG�

ADD CHICKEN 400  ADD SHRIMP 400

LUNCH

1650 1750

B O W L S

F R E S H  S E A F O O D

S A L A D S
CHOICE

CHOICE



B E V E R A G E

C O C K TA I L S  
LA CASA MARGARITA.................................
cuervo tradicional blanco tequila, 
stirrings triple sec, cold-pressed lime, agave
choice: habanero pineapple, passion fruit, 
strawberry or traditional

OLD FASHIONED......................................
four roses bourbon, demerara, 
aromatic & orange bitters

BIG BERRY SMASH...................................
new amsterdam red berry vodka, chambord, 
cold-pressed lime, orange

ESPRESSO MARTINI..................................
stoli vanilla vodka, kahlua, fresh espresso

PEAR DOWN............................................
grey goose la poire vodka, st. germaine, 
cold-pressed lemon, jean louis blanc de blancs

FRENCH 89............................................
hendrick’s gin, cold-pressed blood orange,
jean louis blanc de blancs

SMOKY HEAT..........................................
cuervo tradicional blanco tequila, 
lethal mezcal, passion fruit, 
cold-pressed lime, habanero tincture

SPARKLING SANGRIA.................................
choice: red or white, brut champagne, 
peach, strawberry, st. germaine

W I N E
BUBBLES
PROSECCO ZARDETTO italy (split)...................... 

BRUT ROSE FRANCOIS MONTAND france (split)........

BRUT CHANDON california (split)...................... 

ROSE + WHITE
ROSE RAEBURN russian river valley................. 

RIESLING NOBLE HOUSE mosel....................... 

PINOT GRIGIO BANFI “CENTINE” italy............... 

PINOT GRIGIO SANTA MARGHERITA alto adige...... 

SAUV BLANC HESS “SHIRTAIL RANCHES” north coast..

SAUV BLANC MARLBOROUGH “ESTATE RSV” marlborough

CHARDONNAY PACIFICANA california................ 

CHARDONNAY SONOMA CUTRER sonoma coast.......... 

CHARDONNAY FRANK FAMILY carneros................ 

gl
1250

1250

1450

1250

1050

1050

1350

1050

1150

1050

1450

1850

RED
PINOT NOIR RAINSTORM willamette valley......... 

PINOT NOIR BELLE GLOS “BALADE” russian riv val. 

BLEND GOLDSCHMIDT “FIDELITY” sonoma county..... 

ZINFANDEL BLEND THE PRISONER napa valley...... 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON CHOP SHOP california........ 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON QUILT BY CAYMUS napa valley.. 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON HESS “ALLOMI” napa valley.... 

HOUSE WINE
CHOICE: BOGLE RED, WHITE OR ROSE.............

btl
5000

5000

5800

5000

4200

4200

5400

4200

4600

4200

5800

7400

gl
1150

1550

1250

2150

1050

1550

1850

950

btl
4600

6600

5000

8600

4200

6200

7400

DRAFT
ALLAGASH “WHITE”....................................
belgian wit • 5.2% abv • portland, me

ALTER “ALTERIOR MOVTIVE”............................
india pale ale • 7.0% abv • downers grove, il

GOLDFINGER “PILS”..................................
pilsner • 5.2% abv • downers grove, il

GUINNESS.............................................
irish stout • 4.2% abv • ireland

MILLER LITE.........................................
light lager • 4.2% abv • milwaukee, wi

MODELO ESPECIAL...................................
mexican lager • 4.5% abv • mexico

SIERRA NEVADA “HAZY LITTLE THING”................
hazy ipa • 6.7% abv • chico, ca

STELLA ARTOIS......................................
european lager • 5.2% abv • belgium

THREE FLOYDS “GUMBALLHEAD”........................
pale ale • 5.6% abv • munster, in

YUENGLING............................................
american lager • 4.5% abv • pottsville, pa

750

750

750

750

650

750

750

750

750

750

BOTTLES + CANS
BLUE MOON............................................
belgian-style wheat ale • 5.4% abv • denver, co

COORS LIGHT.........................................
american light lager • 4.2% abv • golden, co

HALF ACRE “DAISY CUTTER” 16 oz....................
pale ale • 5.2% abv • chicago, il

MILLER LITE.........................................
light lager • 4.2% abv • milwaukee, wi

PERONI................................................
european lager • 5.0% abv • italy

REVOLUTION “FIST CITY”.............................
pale ale • 5.5% abv • chicago, i1

TWO BROTHERS “PRARIE PATH”........................
golden ale • 5.1% abv • warrenville, il

VANDER MILL “TOTALLY ROASTED”.....................
hard cider • 6.5% abv • grand rapids, mi

NON ALCOHOLIC
GO BREWING “SUNBEAM PILS”.........................
pilsner • 0.46% abv • naperville, il

GO BREWING “SUNSHINE STATE”.......................
tropical ipa • 0.3% abv • naperville, il

HEINEKEN “0.0”......................................
european lager • 0.0% abv • netherlands

750

550

750

550

650

650

650

650

550

550

550

1350

1450

1450

1450

1450

1450

1350

1350

Z E R O  P R O O F
PINA COL-NADA..................
pineapple juice, 
creme de coconut

1150 FIZZ LEMO-NADA.................
non alcoholic sparkling wine, 
lemonade, strawberry

1150 FLAVORED ICED TEA.............
house brewed tea 
choice : blackberry or passion fruit

550

JOIN US SUNDAYS
ALL WINE BOTTLES HALF PRICE

• MUST BE 21 YEARS OR OLDER TO CONSUME ALCOHOL : 
PLEASE BE READY TO PRESENT VALID IDENTIFICATION : VERTICAL ID’S WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED •
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